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STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION ouTe

TIP NO. SHEET NO.

U-5312 PMP -1

APPROVED:

SEAL

PAVEMENT MARKING PLAN

INDEX |

Y

'wéﬁw'&% ----
@A "@3\5@& /O/t';’

WILKES COUNTY

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

e ~
SHEET NO. DESCRIPTION
PMP -1 PAVEMENT MARKING PLAN TITLE AND
SCHEDULE SHEET
PMP-6-16 PAVEMENT MARKING DETAIL
_ Y,
(PAVEMENT MARKING SCHEDULE ) \
SYMBOL ITEM DESCRIPTION TOTAL QUANTITY
THERMOPLASTIC (4", 90 MILS.)
T1 WHITE EDGELINE 32325 FT
T2 WHITE SOLID LANE LINE 3890 FT
T3 10 FT. WHITE SKIP 7705 FT
T4 3 FT. - 9 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP 1805 FT
T5 2 FT. - 6 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP 1265 FT
T10 YELLOW EDGELINE 14690 FT
T11 YELLOW SOLID LANE LINE 255 FT
T12 10 FT. YELLOW SKIP 255 FT
T13 YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER 6310 FT
T14 2 FT. - 6 FT./SP YELLOW MINISKIP 325 FT
THERMOPLASTIC (8", 90 MILS.)
T40 WHITE GORELINE 11720 FT
T41 WHITE DIAGONAL 1445 FT
T42 YELLOW DIAGONAL 490 FT
T46 WHITE CROSSWALK LINE 1070 FT
T61 WHITE STOPBAR 1310 FT
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS (90 MILS.)
T70 4§ LEFT TURN ARROW 43 EA
T71 ﬁ' RIGHT TURN ARROW 40 EA
T72 STRAIGHT ARROW 29 EA
T74 t’ COMBO. STRAIGHT/RIGHT 1 EA
T77 r\ U-TURN ARROW 30 EA
PERMANENT PAVEMENT MARKERS (SNOWPLOWABLE)
ME YELLOW & YELLOW 50 EA
MF CRYSTAL & RED 1120 EA

A)

B)
C)

D)

E)

| GENERAL NOIES ) \

THE FOLLOWING GENERAL NOTES APPLY AT ALL TIMES FOR THE DURATION OF
THE CONSTRUCTION PROJECT, EXCEPT WHEN OTHERWISE NOTED IN THE PLAN,
OR DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER.

INSTALL PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND PAVEMENT MARKERS ON THE FINAL SURFACE

AS FOLLOWS:

ROAD NAME MARKING MARKER
-L- THERMOPLASTIC SNOWPLOWABLE
-Y- LINES THERMOPLASTIC SNOWPLOWABLE

TIE PROPOSED PAVEMENT MARKING LINES TO EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKING LINES.
REMOVE /REPLACE ANY CONFLICTING/DAMAGED PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND MARKERS.

STOP BAR LOCATION AT NON-SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS MAY BE ADJUSTED AS
DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, HEATED-IN-PLACE THERMOPLASTIC MAY BE USED
IN LIEU OF EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC FOR STOP BARS, SYMBOLS, CHARACTERS
AND DIAGONALS. IF HEATED-IN-PLACE IS USED, IT SHALL BE PAID FOR USING
THE EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC PAY ITEM.

( ROADWAY STANDARD DRAWING | .

THE FOLLOWING ROADWAY STANDARDS AS APPEAR IN "ROADWAY STANDARD DRAWINGS” -
PROJECT SERVICES UNIT - N.C. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - RALEIGH, N.C.,
DATED JANUARY 2018 ARE APPLICABLE TO THIS PROJECT AND BY REFERENCE HEREBY ARE
CONSIDERED A PART OF THESE PLANS:

STD. NO. TITLE

1205.01 PAVEMENT MARKINGS - LINE TYPES AND OFFSETS

1205.02 PAVEMENT MARKINGS - TWO-LANE AND MULTILANE ROADWAYS
1205.04 PAVEMENT MARKINGS - INTERSECTIONS

1205.05 PAVEMENT MARKINGS - TURN LANES

1205.07 PAVEMENT MARKINGS - PEDESTRIAN CROSSWALKS

1205.08 PAVEMENT MARKINGS - SYMBOLS AND WORD MESSAGES

1205.09 PAVEMENT MARKINGS - PAINTED ISLANDS

1205.15 PAVEMENT MARKINGS - SUPERSTREETS

1250.01 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS - INSTALLATION SPAGING

1253.01 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS - SNOWPLOWABLE

1261.01 GUARDRAIL AND BARRIER DELINEATORS - INSTALLATION SPACING
1261.02 GUARDRAIL AND BARRIER DELINEATORS - TYPES AND MOUNTING
1262.01 GUARDRAIL END DELINEATION

PILAN SUBMITTED TO:

PLAN PREPARED BY: VHB Engineering NC, P.C.

Ramie Shaw, PE

John G. Townsend, PE

PROJECT ENGINEER

Venture |

940 Main Campus Drive, Suite 500
Raleigh, NC 27606
NC License No. C-3705
919.829.0328
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-L- STA. 50450 +/-
TIE TO EXIST. MARKINGS

-L- STA. 51476 +/-

-L- STA. 52480 +/-

f.ﬁ\/ J

%?ﬂ

TIP NO.

SHEET NO.

U-5312

PMP-6

APPROVED:

DATE:

SEAL

OOOOOO
......

031533 §3~

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL
UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

940 Main Campus Drive, Suite 500 Raleigh, NC 27606
NC License No. C-3705

-L- STA. 56457 +/-

SHEET PMP-7

|
*\

A

=
12 12’

MATCHLINE —L— STATION 58-+00 SEE

[ |
—-[— US 42/ 45+0 T - — — S /n \ n_ nu — / n__ P :—
= o 50100 c ;5\ c ”
/%ff 55400
= — : - =AY ——
& — CAT—] @
-L- STA. 50450 +/- 0
TIE TO EXIST. MARKINGS
-L- STA. 52+31 +/-
-L- STA. 51+93 +/-
-L- STA. 51+89 +/- -L- STA. 54+11 +/-
4 )
. MARKING SCHEDULE )
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
T1 WHITE EDGELINE (4", 90 MIL) T41 WHITE DIAGONAL (8", 90 MIL)
T2 WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (4", 90 MIL) T42 YELLOW DIAGONAL (8", 90 MIL)
T3 10 FT. WHITE SKIP (4", 90 MIL) T46 WHITE CROSSWALK LINE (8", 90 MIL)
T4 3 FT.-9 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL) T61 WHITE STOPBAR (24", 90 MIL)
T5 2 FT.-6 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL) ) LEFT TURN ARROW (90 MIL)
T10 YELLOW EDGELINE (4", 90 MIL) ' RIGHT TURN ARROW (90 MIL)
T11 YELLOW SINGLE CENTER (4", 90 MIL) 0 STRAIGHT ARROW (90 MIL)
T12 10 FT. YELLOW SKIP (4", 90 MIL) b COMBO.STRAIGHT/RIGHT (90 MIL)
T13 YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER (4", 90 MIL) N U-TURN ARROW (90 MIL) ,
T14 2 FT.-6 FT./SP YELLOW MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL) ME SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER (YELLOW & YELLOW) * EDGELINE OFFSET 0.75 FROM
L T40 WHITE GORELINE (8", 90 MIL) MF FACE OF CURB/ISLAND

SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER (CRYSTAL & RED)

PAVEMENT MARKING DETAIL
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-L- STA. 58+57 +/-

-L- STA. 59475 +/-

NS

! ! 1

L - \gz G- us 42
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( aokoo

TIP NO. SHEET NO.

U-5312 PMP -7

APPROVED:

DATE:

SEAL

é‘ ............
B R
.B21Of:IC41D6FliEH.AL ..E ‘E

i 031533 jq§

asead A

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL
UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

/// 940 Main Campus Drive, Suite 500 Raleigh, NC 27606
o NC License No. C-3705
\
|
=Y. STA. 10+34 +/-
-Y9- STA. 10+33 +/- | -L- STA. 69+07 +/-
- _L- STA. 68+07 +/-
o ] N A - -L- STA. 70456 +/-
L- STA. 6735 +/ @ _L- STA. 69+07 +/-
-L- STA. 66+96+/ - S ' <f§><;:> :%j
S T4
|G
T T T T 1T T 1T T T T GREU, L33 -L- STA. 66+42 +/-\ § ®\
T 4]@ g 8 8 0 8 B ~
= & X / 5. . I T— i \ \
_/ . . = = - L S
o - ] L~ US 42| B
u Jﬁlﬁ ; . = JLX——_)_;i/i/_ l
________ e R L e e e < 70400

S R _ _— o _—

-

MATCHLINE —L- STATION 58+00 SEE SHEET PMP-6

|
N

-L- STA. 59475 +/-

A “ﬁf
. -

-L- STA. 61+67 +/-

-L- STA. 63+67 +/-

(

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T10
T11
T12
T13
T14
T40

SYMBOL

___MARKING SCHEDULE

PAVEMENT

)

J

DESCRIPTION
WHITE EDGELINE (4", 90 MIL)

WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (4", 90 MIL)

10 FT. WHITE SKIP (4", 90 MIL)

3 FT.-9 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL)
2 FT.-6 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL)

YELLOW EDGELINE (4", 90 MIL)

YELLOW SINGLE CENTER (4", 90 MIL)
10 FT. YELLOW SKIP (4", 90 MIL)
YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER (4", 90 MIL)

2 FT.-6 FT./SP YELLOW MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL)

WHITE GORELINE (8", 90 MIL)

T41

WHITE DIAGONAL (8", 90 MIL)
YELLOW DIAGONAL (8", 90 MIL)

WHITE CROSSWALK LINE (8", 90 MIL)

WHITE STOPBAR (24", 90 MIL)
LEFT TURN ARROW (90 MIL)
RIGHT TURN ARROW (90 MIL)
STRAIGHT ARROW (90 MIL)
COMBO.STRAIGHT/RIGHT (90 MIL)
U-TURN ARROW (90 MIL)

SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER (YELLOW & YELLOW)

SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER (CRYSTAL & RED)

SE— ——— — L6w®®
° 4 &

-L- STA. 66+98 +/-

* EDGELINE OFFSET 0.75' FROM
FACE OF CURB/ISLAND

-L- STA. 68402 +/-

12’ ! 12’
|

MATCHLINE -L- STATION 72400 SEE SHEET PMP—8“‘

PAVEMENT MARKING DETAIL
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TIP_NO. SHEET NO.
U-5312 PMP -8
APPROVED:
DATE:
SEAL

OOOOOO
......

031533 _.-’Q~

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL
UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

940 Main Campus Drive, Suite 500 Raleigh, NC 27606
NC License No. C-3705

-L- STA. 73+88 +/- ] S
-L- STA. 74491 +/- ‘ _L- STA. 78+23 +/ | ——
o -, #\ d =
—— 4474‘k4_,4474*\ /*744744\47‘_“ [
N\
@ @ _L- STA. 80+23 +/-
<?ﬁ XR\\V4;;:> ; < D B /[___—__j\, <%%>
S N R A - [7____________________L_ﬂ/\g_
M —L- US 42 00 L Y L US42//\§
- r I 2
| <::>a — e B - | | |
T n so+00 <8 85+00, .,

R e T - - - - - - - - = == e T

R9g-

ST

L- STA. 75+48 +/-

R50-

MATCHLINE -L- STATION 72+00 SEE SHEET PMP-7

¥

-L- STA. 82+60 +/-

-L- STA. 84+60 +/-

A
MATCHLINE -L- STATION 86+00 SEE SHEET PMP-9

.
T14 -L- STA. 75+20 +/-
-L- STA. 73+58 +/- ME
-L- STA. 74+49 +/-
-L- STA. 73+88 +/-
-L- STA. 74+03 +/- T13 o |
-Y4- STA. 10+70 +/- §
T1 X
-L- STA. 74+29+/- \ﬂ¢~zmﬁ%1W&%)0R
-Y4- STA. 12+09 +/-
_L- STA. 74+68+/- TIE TO EXIST. MARKINGS
* EDGELINE OFFSET 0.75' FROM
FACE OF CURB/ISLAND (, <W
.
\ MARKING SCHEDULE |
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
T1 WHITE EDGELINE (4", 90 MIL) T41 WHITE DIAGONAL (8", 90 MIL)
T2 WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (4”, 90 MIL) T42 YELLOW DIAGONAL (8”, 90 MIL)
T3 10 FT. WHITE SKIP (4”, 90 MIL) T46 WHITE CROSSWALK LINE (8”, 90 MIL)
T4 3 FT.-9 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL) T61 WHITE STOPBAR (24", 90 MIL)
T5 2 FT.-6 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP (4”, 90 MIL) 4 LEFT TURN ARROW (90 MIL)
T10 YELLOW EDGELINE (4”, 90 MIL) e RIGHT TURN ARROW (90 MIL)
T11 YELLOW SINGLE CENTER (4”, 90 MIL) T STRAIGHT ARROW (90 MIL)
T12 10 FT. YELLOW SKIP (4”, 90 MIL) F’ COMBO.STRAIGHT/RIGHT (90 MIL)
T13 YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER (4”, 90 MIL) {1 U-TURN ARROW (90 MIL)
T14 2 FT.-6 FT./SP YELLOW MINISKIP (4”, 90 MIL) ME SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER (YELLOW & YELLOW)
T40 WHITE GORELINE (8”, 90 MIL) MF SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER (CRYSTAL & RED)

PAVEMENT MARKING DETAIL
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-L- STA. 88+28 +/-

-L- STA. 88+34 +/-

-L- STA. 86+60 +/-

-L- STA. 87+35 +/-

-L- STA. 88486 +/-

-L- STA. 88+80 +/-

-L- STA. 89+98 +/-

-L- STA. 93430 +/-

-L- STA. 95430 +/-

TIP NO. SHEET NO.

U-5312 PMP-9

APPROVED:

DATE:

SEAL

OOOOOO
......

SO %
‘;ﬁu\ :.. Qumk /1‘/‘7/ =
B21O§|C41D6F§E...AL .E E

s 031533 ‘Q :=

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL
UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

940 Main Campus Drive, Suite 500 Raleigh, NC 27606
NC License No. C-3705

; /00"

12 12’

- - - - OF A=
U

MATCHLINE -L- STATION 86+00 SEE SHEET PMP-8

12 12’

/‘ o \
_________________________ v [
\ Ny T ~> - r——r r i
- \‘ :) | ) 2 T | c'; | &
B NN
F\ ; ,'/ \ ______ }/
@ / O RO
“L- STA. 87+92 +/- @
-L- STA. 90+55 +/-
-L- STA. 89+55 +/-
-L- STA. 89+10 +/-
-L- STA. 89+01 +/-
* EDGELINE OFFSET 0.75 FROM
p
__ MARKING SCHEDULE
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

T1 WHITE EDGELINE (4", 90 MIL) WHITE DIAGONAL (8", 90 MIL)

T2 WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (4", 90 MIL) YELLOW DIAGONAL (8", 90 MIL)

T3 10 FT. WHITE SKIP (4", 90 MIL) WHITE CROSSWALK LINE (8", 90 MIL)

T4 3 FT.-9 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL) WHITE STOPBAR (24", 90 MIL)

T5 2 FT.-6 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL) 4 LEFT TURN ARROW (90 MIL)

T10 YELLOW EDGELINE (4", 90 MIL) e RIGHT TURN ARROW (90 MIL)

T11 YELLOW SINGLE CENTER (4", 90 MIL) 0 STRAIGHT ARROW (90 MIL)

T12 10 FT. YELLOW SKIP (4", 90 MIL) b COMBO.STRAIGHT/RIGHT (90 MIL)

T13 YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER (4", 90 MIL) N U-TURN ARROW (90 MIL)

T14 2 FT.-6 FT./SP YELLOW MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL) ME SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER (YELLOW & YELLOW)
L T40 WHITE GORELINE (8", 90 MIL) MF SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER (CRYSTAL & RED)

MATCHLINE -L- STATION 100+00 SEE SHEET PMP-10

PAVEMENT MARKING DETAIL
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MATCHLINE -L- STATION 100+ 00 SEE SHEET PMP-9

+00

-Y5- STA. 11+56 +/-

-Y5- STA. 11445 +/-
TIE TO EXIST. MARKINGS

-L- STA. 108+53 +/;

-

-L- STA. 108+05 +/-

-Y5- STA. 11495 +/-

™ @

o i

LCRE

.

Q)
N

N

(f:al (\]

N
- N

\\-L- STA. 108+28 +/-

v

|

)
J A

— -L- STA. 103+40 +/-
|
| Y
i ! 1l
* EDGELINE OFFSET 0.75' FROM
FACE OF CURB/ISLAND ( PA VEMENT
\ MARKING SCHEDULE
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
T1 WHITE EDGELINE (4”, 90 MIL) T41
T2 WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (4”, 90 MIL) T42
T3 10 FT. WHITE SKIP (4”, 90 MIL) T46
T4 3 FT.-9 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL) T61
T5 2 FT.-6 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP (4”, 90 MIL) 4
T10 YELLOW EDGELINE (4", 90 MIL) o
T11 YELLOW SINGLE CENTER (4”, 90 MIL) T
T12 10 FT. YELLOW SKIP (4”, 90 MIL) F
T13 YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER (4”, 90 MIL) (1
T14 2 FT.-6 FT./SP YELLOW MINISKIP (4”, 90 MIL) ME
T40 WHITE GORELINE (8”, 90 MIL) MF

WHITE DIAGONAL (8", 90 MIL)

YELLOW DIAGONAL (8", 90 MIL)

WHITE CROSSWALK LINE (8", 90 MIL)
WHITE STOPBAR (24", 90 MIL)

LEFT TURN ARROW (90 MIL)

RIGHT TURN ARROW (90 MIL)

STRAIGHT ARROW (90 MIL)
COMBO.STRAIGHT/RIGHT (90 MIL)
U-TURN ARROW (90 MIL)

SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER (YELLOW & YELLOW)
SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER (CRYSTAL & RED)

-L- STA.

N
WX

-Y5- STA. 12491 +/-
-L- STA. 109+03 +/-
-Y5- STA. 13406 +/-

A 09+600 +/ -

-L- STA. 109498 +/-

==

-L- STA. 110481 +/-

TIP NO. SHEET NO.

U-5312 PMP-10

APPROVED:

DATE:

SEAL

OOOOOO
......

é\
s

821OEIC41D6F§E...AL : ‘é
1 031533 3

asead A

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL
UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

940 Main Campus Drive, Suite 500 Raleigh, NC 27606
NC License No. C-3705

-L- STA.

113+68 +/-

LL- STA. 110+00 +/-

-L- STA. 109+42 +/-

109+48 +/-

-L- STA.

109+32 +/-

-L- STA.

111+68 +/-

A
777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 —— —— © JA-MASH TL-3 T R __ /) e ’ " i ¥
— il - o o L -
B . N o _L o o o o o o L L L . _ _ \u — — v — I A : u)
& —L- US 42 N —— G
\ | =4 y ’
l N \ o o "m "( \" "(m g <" _'/ I o _— - ! - - - -
- - - - .= - == e ;(_/g u _\_/;:;u_u """"" \

- ; - - - - - . - _ - o — — a - - E\ - __-"'-g'!\.! ] “/ \

m 1 / ¥ % Rl T3 @ \ / @ \

“b -L- STA. 105+40 +/- @ @ './ ‘i' \

| \

\ -L- STA.

110+98 +/-

-L- STA. 112+47 +/-

-L- STA.

113+16 +/-

49.00" RT
-L- STA.

113+14 +/-

195.41" RT

-L- STA.

113+84 +/-

Y TRAFFIC SIGNAL

PAVEMENT MARKING DETAIL
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TIP NO. SHEET NO.
- U-5312 PMP - 11
1 -L- STA. 120+40 +/-, 15.00" RT | APPROVED:
2 -L- STA. 120+46 +/-, 15.00' RT —m———
3 -L- STA. 120+22 +/-, 58.92' RT | : B DATE:
4 -L- STA. 120+28 +/-, 61.52' RT =l
5 -L- STA. 120+32 +/-, 67.50' RT . i,
6 -L- STA. 120+69 +/-, 67.34' RT —= SXew ko,
' / Mzuﬂg%@dw:&SS/ %,
7 -L- STA. 120+70 +/-, 61.33' RT | g asteilopT %
8 -L- STA. 120+80 +/-, 61.27' RT / TIE TO EXIST. MARKINGS fmg;cmepﬁﬁAL ( E
9 -L- STA. 120478 +/-, 67.30' RT / e H
r | 2N eSS S
10 -L- STA. 120497 +/-, 71.16' RT | '«,,f//\,----ﬁ!.‘.*.%-@&,s
! | e, \)
11 -L- STA. 120499 +/-, 67.14' RT 7 s G O
12 -L- STA. 121+09 +/-, 53.17' RT / /
! , | b ‘ DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL
13 -L- STA. 120476 +/-, 15'00, LT | ) I | | UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
14 -L- STA. 120+83 +/-, 15.00' LT | |
o 15 -L- STA. 120+90 +/-, 15.00' LT - |
16 -L- STA. 121+15 +/-, 6.25' RT o | o)
17 -L- STA. 121+03 +/-, 66.43" LT \\\/ / - | | gﬂ,‘
! | | ‘
18 -L- STA. 121408 +/-, 62.45' LT | | | = —
19 -L- STA. 121+12 +/-, 59.41' LT [ | |
20 -L- STA. 121415 +/-, 15.00' RT | | |
21 -L- STA. 120+79 +/-, 43.00' RT f/ ‘ 940 Main Campus Drive, Suite 500 Raleigh, NC 27606
22 -L- STA. 120+88 +/-, 43.00' RT L\J NC License No. C-3705
23 -L- STA. 120+19 +/-, 56.88' RT S—J) L. STA. 127+03 +/-
24 -L- STA. 120+14 +/-, 54.55' RT N -L- STA. 123+82 +/- '
25 -L- STA. 120+53 +/-, 15.00' RT - Ve ] -L- STA. 126+91 +/-
: -Y6- STA. 10+56+/- S Y6- STA. 10+56+/
26 -L- STA. 120+68 +/-, 172.77' RT - [ T -L- STA. 124+77 +/- -L- STA. 126+77 +/-
27 -L- STA. 120+74 +/-, 172.84' RT Y6- STA. 11439 +/- [ I N L STA. 126441 +/-
o 192.53" LT

-Y6- STA. 11434 +/-

) / -L- STA. 125+81 +/- ,

| / -L- STA. 120+20 +/- J

| / m P -L- STA. 126+08 +/-
L- i o ] 49.00' LT

| -L- STA. 115+68 +/ / -L- STA. 119+98 +/- CURB RANP L- STA. 121+90 +/ N\

| / -L- STA. 119+21 +/- (SP) \ -L- STA. 122432 +/-

o
T (9]
< d
& 2
m L —
= o 5
& G T4 )R %
(Vp)
tH'I/J) [/ ] s ] MR w
Ll
. _ _ _ . = _ <
g 8 T T 8
oUnMD—hAWN , > . = : : E — pr—— D= AN - - - — - _
= = L £l o \(OUT THRU¢ 7~ .~ ¢ | T 725=+00 7
_ —% CO b . N GN =————— X
Z ag % // 20 1 \ // _______________ e
o) L - - —)/ ~T \ — ° — — = = .= 5
ol - [ T - o Tl gl N b/ N i\ il - / 3
< ~§ wf# / .) 7=~ - - - N =
tll_) 9 V) % / <
- = :
f W e L1 f o
! o (TYPE 2A) — L +
Z CURB RAMP E— | ' n @ w
% o (SP) -L- STA 123"'07 +/' : ‘ Z
O I | Nyf““‘ T T CURB RAMP l} N | Te1) ’ B - T
Z e | Nt _L- STA. 118+45 +/- / | (TYPE 24) : ! | / g - LJ |l 2
| | | | | | | * ) oy (TYPE 1) |
T | | | -L- STA. 119+38 +/- | | | C(UTR\PPE%M)P | Lo STA. 127422 +/- / 3
| | _L- STA. 122+412 +/-  CURB RAMP _L- STA. 124403 +/- N |
-L- STA. 115+87 +/- (TYPE 1) ] |
-L- STA. 116+51 +/- -L- STA. 121+44 +/- -L- STA. 123+96 +/- -L- STA. 127+72 +/-
‘L- STA. 116462 +/- v g STA 11Btel 1/
49.00" RT | ' -L- STA. 126+30 +/-
* EDGELINE OFFSET 0.75' FROM
Nk -L- STA. 126+17 +/-
- ) FACE OF CURB/ISLAND L ( 1 w
5 . PAVEMENT . _L- STA. 125496 +/-
__ _MARKING SCHEDULE ) L S 12520 o).
] .
= SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
o T1 WHITE EDGELINE (4", 90 MIL) T41 WHITE DIAGONAL (8", 90 MIL)
5 T2 WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (4", 90 MIL) T42 YELLOW DIAGONAL (8", 90 MIL)
2 T3 10 FT. WHITE SKIP (4", 90 MIL) T46 WHITE CROSSWALK LINE (8", 90 MIL)
= T4 3 FT.-9 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL) T61 WHITE STOPBAR (24", 90 MIL)
. T5 2 FT.-6 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL) 4 LEFT TURN ARROW (90 MIL)
> T10 YELLOW EDGELINE (4", 90 MIL) I RIGHT TURN ARROW (90 MIL)
5 T11 YELLOW SINGLE CENTER (4", 90 MIL) 0 STRAIGHT ARROW (90 MIL)
5. T12 10 FT. YELLOW SKIP (4", 90 MIL) b COMBO.STRAIGHT/RIGHT (90 MIL)
> n
5 T13 YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER (4", 90 MIL) N U-TURN ARROW (90 MIL)
%§ T14 2 FT.-6 FT./SP YELLOW MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL) ME SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER (YELLOW & YELLOW) * ¢ st
i 2 T40 WHITE GORELINE (8", 90 MIL) MF SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER (CRYSTAL & RED) TRAFFIC SIGNAL
S . y PAVEMENT MARKING DETAIL
Sk ¢
NG
MOz D




DocuSign Envelope ID: 161E2C50-EC3C-4E94-9FB1-27F32CE2430F

TIP NO. SHEET NO.
U-5312 PMP-12
APPROVED:
DATE:
SEAL
S,
Fa
: B2131C41 DG:ie.Ié?Ié 3 .E E
P Q3
2 eSS
1 -L- STA. 133+13 +/-, 49.00' LT "2;"3,20 :}‘“
2 -L- STA. 133+25 +/-, 49.06' LT 7/13/2023 "'luuu\\“
| \ 3 -L- STA. 133+12 +/-, 137'11, LT DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL
i 4 -L- STA. 133424 +/-, 137.17 LT UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
5 -L- STA. 133+12 +/-, 262.18' LT
6 -L- STA. 133+24 +/-, 262.24"' LT

940 Main Campus Drive, Suite 500 Raleigh, NC 27606

-L- STA. 130+11 +/- NC License No. C-3705

HNE '
LA —yt!
)) N ) ‘J ’
-L- STA. 130+23 +/- va
-L- STA. 130+19 +/- .

-L- STA. 132+70 +/- _L- STA. 133474 +/-

-L- STA. 134475 +/-
-L- STA. 135+23 +/-
-L- STA. 136+21 +/-

-L- STA. 129+66 +/- -L- STA. 131+17 +/-

-L- STA. 137458 +/- -L- STA. 141483 +/-

-L- STA. 128+58 +/- -L- STA. 140+51 +/-

R H | ‘ - f»
U y )
] | / CURB RAMP R S ®
= ‘( \ /[ (TYPE 1) J L ) %'
| : ! ~ - - — — N I
]| IR __(]; \ ) a
i T (1 -
— LLl
& ~ \ i
A — GII} o
o - - - - - -t - 1 | J A 1 I | N
o Ll —_— L] J— J— _ L _ _ [ J— |/ J— J— J— —_— L] _\_ - o
o-g _ I\ /‘.@ ) /\ ] L~ US 42 2
S DA — ———rr g
- 5 \@ ‘ B S < — \ >
Z < < e — |~
9 E— % :(:‘—— —_— —_— —_— m —_— ] —_— ] —_— ] —_— o _— \ _— o % —t:z o — Z
E§ = S A S W ‘;;;;g;ai- “““““ / I_ J - é%
E N . W M ® ”’
—
. Q @ |
il T40 @ -L- STA. 131400 +/- / .
Z | @ i T S I B S — @ | | L
= / \ Z
et -L- STA. 130+26 +/- . o
CURB RAMP ) RN | = e - B i O
T — ous e _ g | [~ J s
N ﬂ) = (TYPE 1L:JJ [ ~1 | , ‘
\\7 CURB RAMP/\ ‘ ‘ -L- STA. 137+81 +/- ‘ ‘ ﬂ
| o (TYPE 1) . | H | - o | | | 1 o {
-L- STA. 128+68 +/- -L- STA. 135455 +/- | -L- STA. 140+22 +/-
/ -L- STA. 133+27 +/- / | -L- STA. 138+55 +/- (%¥$}§AN;
"L- STA. 128+83 +/- -L- STA. 136+19 +/- | -L- STA. 138+66 +/- -L- STA. 139+64 +/-
-L- STA. 134+13 +/-
-L- STA. 130405 +/- -L- STA. 136+21 +/-
-L- STA. 134457 +/- -L- STA. 136+28 +/-
-L- STA. 136436 +/-
- . * EDGELINE OFFSET 0.75' FROM -L- STA. 136+80 +/-
g . FACE OF CURB/ISLAND ( PAVEMENT ] .
= . MARKING SCHEDULE )
(@)
c SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
o T1 WHITE EDGELINE (4", 90 MIL) T41 WHITE DIAGONAL (8", 90 MIL)
i T2 WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (4", 90 MIL) T42 YELLOW DIAGONAL (8", 90 MIL)
G T3 10 FT. WHITE SKIP (4", 90 MIL) T46 WHITE CROSSWALK LINE (8", 90 MIL)
< T4 3 FT.-9 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL) T61 WHITE STOPBAR (24", 90 MIL)
L T5 2 FT.-6 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL) 4 LEFT TURN ARROW (90 MIL)
= T10 YELLOW EDGELINE (4", 90 MIL) I RIGHT TURN ARROW (90 MIL)
5 T11 YELLOW SINGLE CENTER (4", 90 MIL) 0 STRAIGHT ARROW (90 MIL)
5 T12 10 FT. YELLOW SKIP (4", 90 MIL) b COMBO.STRAIGHT/RIGHT (90 MIL)
> n
S5 C T13 YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER (4", 90 MIL) N U-TURN ARROW (90 MIL)
%§ T14 2 FT.-6 FT./SP YELLOW MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL) ME SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER (YELLOW & YELLOW) 1*' . si
i 2 T40 WHITE GORELINE (8", 90 MIL) MF SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER (CRYSTAL & RED) TRAFFIC SIGNAL
S52 X y PAVEMENT MARKING DETAIL
Sk &
NG
MOz D




DocuSign Envelope ID: 161E2C50-EC3C-4E94-9FB1-27F32CE2430F

R:\Traffic\PavementMarking\Ub3lZ2_pm_pshl3.dgn

User:jTownsend

3/10/2023

MATCHLINE -L- STATION 142 +00 SEE SHEET PMP-12

TIP NO. SHEET NO.
U-5312 PMP-13
1 -L- STA. 145490 +/-, 39.00' LT 21 -L- STA. 146+81 +/-, 6.25' RT 41 -L- STA. 152+87 +/-, 49.11' RT APPROVED.
2 -L- STA. 145+90 +/-, 27.00' LT 22 -L- STA. 146+83 +/-, 51.65' LT 42 -L- STA. 152495 +/-, 49.02' RT OVED:
3 -L- STA. 145+93 +/-, 15.00' LT 23 -L- STA. 146+79 +/-, 52.75' LT 43 -L- STA. 152+76 +/-, 91.00' RT DATE:
4 -L- STA. 145+93 +/-, 6.25' LT 24 -L- STA. 146+74 +/-, 55.33' LT 44 -L- STA. 152+87 +/-, 91.00' RT
5 -L- STA. 145+86 +/-, 15.00' RT 25 -L- STA. 146461 +/-, 15.00' LT 45 -L- STA. 152+90 +/-, 301.29' RT SEAL
6 -L- STA. 145+89 +/-, 54.33' RT 26 -L- STA. 146+55 +/-, 15.00' LT 46 -L- STA. 152+98 +/-, 301.20' RT SR,
7 -L- STA. 145495 +/-, 57.13" RT 27 -L- STA. 146+47 +/-, 15.00' LT m:tea%%-b;gg’é's";g-{%"%
8 -L- STA. 146+07 +/-, 69.56' RT 28 -L- STA. 146+43 +/-, 46.21' LT @L ) (AT
9 -L- STA. 146+10 +/-, 75.56' RT 29 -L- STA. 146+39 +/-, 47.79' LT 81533 i 3
10 -L- STA. 146+28 +/-, 128.53' RT 30 -L- STA. 146+65 +/-, 64.23' LT %“6;..,%,“&,%3;
11 -L- STA. 146+59 +/-, 79.56' RT 31 -L- STA. 146+62 +/-, 69.72' LT Y St
12 -L- STA. 146+60 +/-, 75.56" RT 32 -L- STA. 146+47 +/-, 146.54' LT 7/13/2023 i
14 -L- STA. 146+40 +/-, 49.35 RT 34 -L- STA. 146+31 +/-, 148.42" LT UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
15 -L- STA. 146+89 +/-, 27.00' RT 35 -L- STA. 146+20 +/-, 69.59' LT
16 -L- STA. 146+81 +/-, 15.00' RT 36 -L- STA. 146+18 +/-, 60.00' LT o
17 -L- STA. 146+25 +/-, 15.00' RT 37 -L- STA. 146+15 +/-, 53.15' LT v“‘.'a
18 -L- STA. 146+17 +/-, 15.00' RT 38 -L- STA. 146+34 +/-, 128.50' RT ~—
19 -L- STA. 146+10 +§-, 15.00' RT 39 -L- STA. 146+47 +;-, 131.46' RT Vhb
20 -L- STA. 146+35 +/-, 46.65 RT 40 -L- STA. 152+75 +/-, 52.86' RT
-L- STA. 152+49 +/- 940 Main Campus Drive, Suite 500 Raleigh, NC 27606
NC License No. C-3705
-L- STA. 153+05 +/-
-L- STA. 144465 +/- -L- STA. 149+39 +/- -L- STA. 153474 +/-
"L- STA. 142476 +/- w | _L- STA. 147+62 +/- -L- STA. 150+01 +/- _L- STA. 154+71 +/-
-L- STA. 142+51 4J- / /) ||1 _L- STA. 147+89 +/- -L- STA. 150+49 +/- -L- STA. 155+19 +/-
| CURB RAMP — - 1 ®\“ M @ T e R \_ C_
q (TYPE 1A) . JURB RAMP J % 7\@)l | S _L- STA. 150+97 +/- T
/, ~\ %30 848.05) < U‘J of /v/ | - CURB _L- STA. 155+43 +/- ~
\ - — / | RAMP L- +15 +/- -L- STA. 155+31 +/- !
— D=7\ chre_awp C(UTRYBPERAaM)P ] CURB RANP (SP) L- STA. 152415 +/ / <
/ (TYPE 1A) o /L (SP) | Q ’@t
B —— /A B - s R~ S |y
/ @ @ Ul / @ 35\__C @ T3 | = | g
— S s PP ERCAULEY"
________ _ - - _ _ @ ’R:92' y 'E:‘ :t/ n ~—_ _ _ _|_ | [ - _ _ _ _ _ - - _ o _ _ _ _ _\_ _ _ _ 7 i s
o o o a vy (1467 ) [ - - / - - - - - oo
-L- US 42/ -L- STA. 144+92 +/- /®* Z - -L- US 421 * / 7%2 2
45400, ~——> J@ @\ — - - T———— e e ey Sl o Y S u ) 155400/ : 0
| 0
RE | * _— D ' A 4\ -
_ \ i, ; At 115 WU L i (e L i e — |\ C \gz
[ENES I [ Y EREN DO EERIE
—_— R W N U /A7 I S D ¢ -
\l // 7 // -; 1:(: /-l / ! \\ I/ -; @ R(_{/@ i | | | é’
“ @ A
T (40 e / '
T40 , o y
CURB RAMP / N =
J (SP) , / ) O
| 7 | C} N | L- STA. 153+52 +/-
‘ [ M | | ] h {
- STA. 142448 +/- **(CCUURTB TRI_,IAFI{VIUP) -L- STA. 149+04 +/- / -L- STA. 155+52 +/-
-L- STA. 142+22 +/- _L- STA. 145+09 +/- -L- STA. 146+99 +/- -L- STA. 148+75 +/- -L- STA. 151+04 +/- / _L- STA. 155+06 +/-
L- STA. 143+98 +/ Lo STA. 147479 +/- -L- STA. 150+25 +/- / _ STA. 154+97 +/-
L- STA. 154+85 +/-
-L- . +25 +/- y
* EDGELINE OFFSET 0.75' FROM L- S1A. 152425 +/ /
FACE OF CURB/ISLAND ( PAVEMENT ) L- STA. 150453 +/- /
\ MARKING SCHEDULE | ) o
R=4'
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION "L- STA. 152476 +/-
T1 WHITE EDGELINE (4", 90 MIL) T41 WHITE DIAGONAL (8", 90 MIL) TIE TO EXISTING MARKINGS
T2 WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (4", 90 MIL) T42 YELLOW DIAGONAL (8", 90 MIL)
T3 10 FT. WHITE SKIP (4", 90 MIL) T46 WHITE CROSSWALK LINE (8", 90 MIL)
T4 3 FT.-9 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL) T61 WHITE STOPBAR (24", 90 MIL)
T5 2 FT.-6 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL) 4 LEFT TURN ARROW (90 MIL)
T10 YELLOW EDGELINE (4", 90 MIL) ' RIGHT TURN ARROW (90 MIL)
T11 YELLOW SINGLE CENTER (4", 90 MIL) 0 STRAIGHT ARROW (90 MIL)
T12 10 FT. YELLOW SKIP (4", 90 MIL) b COMBO.STRAIGHT/RIGHT (90 MIL)
T13 YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER (4", 90 MIL) N U-TURN ARROW (90 MIL)
T14 2 FT.-6 FT./SP YELLOW MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL) ME SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER (YELLOW & YELLOW)
T40 WHITE GORELINE (8", 90 MIL) MF SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER (CRYSTAL & RED) K TRAFFIC SIGNAL

PAVEMENT MARKING DETAIL




DocuSign Envelope ID: 161E2C50-EC3C-4E94-9FB1-27F32CE2430F

R:\Traffic\PavementMarking\Ub3lZ_pm_pshl4.dgn

User:jTownsend

3/10/2023

SYMBOL

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T10
T11
T12
T13
T14
T40

___MARKING SCHEDULE

DESCRIPTION

WHITE EDGELINE (4", 90 MIL)

WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (4", 90 MIL)
10 FT. WHITE SKIP (4", 90 MIL)

3 FT.-9 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL)
2 FT.-6 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL)
YELLOW EDGELINE (4", 90 MIL)
YELLOW SINGLE CENTER (4", 90 MIL)
10 FT. YELLOW SKIP (4", 90 MIL)
YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER (4", 90 MIL)
2 FT.-6 FT./SP YELLOW MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL)
WHITE GORELINE (8", 90 MIL)

T41

WHITE DIAGONAL (8", 90 MIL)
YELLOW DIAGONAL (8", 90 MIL)
WHITE CROSSWALK LINE (8", 90 MIL)
WHITE STOPBAR (24", 90 MIL)

LEFT TURN ARROW (90 MIL)

RIGHT TURN ARROW (90 MIL)
STRAIGHT ARROW (90 MIL)
COMBO.STRAIGHT/RIGHT (90 MIL)
U-TURN ARROW (90 MIL)

SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER (YELLOW & YELLOW)

SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER (CRYSTAL & RED)

TIP NO. SHEET NO.
U-5312 PMP-14
1 -L- STA. 162+55 +/-, 39.00' LT 21 -L- STA. 163+59 +/-, 15.00' LT PPROVED
2 -L- STA. 162499 +/-, 15.00' LT 22 -L- STA. 163+10 +/-, 43.00' LT OVED:
3 -L- STA. 162+99 +/-, 6.25' LT 23 -L- STA. 163+05 +/-, 43.00' LT DATE:
4 -L- STA. 162+98 +/-, 15.00' RT 24 -L- STA. 162+94 +/-, 69.26' LT
5 -L- STA. 162+60 +/-, 51.00' RT 25 -Y7- STA. 12+49 +/-, 0.00' RT SEAL
6 -L- STA. 163+44 +/-, 43,00 RT 26 -Y7- STA. 12+04 +/-, 0.00' RT SN ARt
‘\‘ ‘\\(\ ..... 0//",
- / 7 -L- STA. 163+33 +/-, 49.00' RT 27 -L- STA. 163+54 +/-, 63.08' LT RSN AN
\ o Qt% o) % -
~__ /S 8 -L- STA. 163+34 +/-, 84.34' RT 28 -L- STA. 163+64 +/-, 56.74' LT o Al T %
~__ / Vs 9 -L- STA. 163+22 +/-, 104.10' RT 29 -L- STA. 162+90 +/-, 59.40' LT = b5T533 iy §
| ya / 10 -L- STA. 163+46 +/-, 133.00' RT 30 -L- STA. 162+93 +/-, 63.30' LT LR DS
/o 11 -L- STA. 164+18 +/-, 49.00' RT Yo G
ya J 12 -L- STA. 164+33 +/-, 27.00' RT 7/13/2023 iy
/ / 13 -L- STA. 163+80 +/-, 43.00" RT DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL
/ 14 -L- STA. 163496 +/-, 27.00" RT UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
N 7 | 15 -L- STA. 163+37 +/-, 15.00" RT
T 16 -L- STA. 163+96 +/-, 15.00" RT ,
g | N \b\ 17 -L- STA. 163+96 +/-, 6.25' RT v“,’o
| N\ ‘s, 18 -L- STA. 164+56 +/-, 39.00" RT L
| | Y, - N 19 -L- STA. 163+92 +/-, 51.00' LT
| | //// 7 N\ % 20 -L- Sdfx 168387 +/r. %1% Tt
. \ -Y7- SYA' 10+28+/ - 940 Main Campus Drive, Suite 500 Raleigh, NC 27606
k\\/ /// 7 NC License No. C-3705
/ 4
/,/;r»
%
-L- STA. 161+99 +/-
-L- STA. 161+22 +/-
L
-L- STA. 159+22 +/- : ( W |
9 CURFSPR)AMP | HL { \ | -L- STA. 164+73 +/- -L- STA. 167+11 +/-
I _ . . .
< L- STA. 156+35 +/ O O > CURB RAWP -L- STA. 165+62 +/- ‘L- STA. 167+72 +/-
a / ] Se——— e ———— CURB RAMP @ (SP)
& S SR ) 0 o
% \ 6 a
; " WY e :
oz LN : | | / i
o \ | A K T
o o — o _ [ _ _ _ . o . I il n m
Bl el — o ] - - A- 4 7] Z
)u >3 — ——r T - - - - - - 414 - - - _ _ T
§ ol | ﬁ G 76(7|+OO | L -
N 2> . . il i i
% ______________ ."-—¢"r z < : :( r-\ u( . £ T
: S ) st = S CEEE———
< |- T - - 7 - = | - = = — - - \D
‘Il_’ T\ hg: L\\\\ / \\ 4Z‘ |
|
7 b ‘ Y
Z
T
9
O -L- STA. 165+85 +/- w
3 L- STA. 167485 +/- | Z
- S\ T
—— O
—— | =
-L- STA. 157434 +/- == -L- STA. 160471 +/- : 3
-L- STA. 157+23 +/- -L- STA. 159+34 +/- , -L- STA. 164+95 +/-
-L- STA. 156+52 +/- -L- STA. 159+20 +/-
-L- STA. 163+95 +/-
* EDGELINE OFFSET 0.75' FROM
FACE OF CURB/ISLAND (, <W

YK TRAFFIC SIGNAL

PAVEMENT MARKING DETAIL




DocuSign Envelope ID: 161E2C50-EC3C-4E94-9FB1-27F32CE2430F

R:\Traffic\PavementMarking\Ub3lZ2_pm_psh!5.dgn

User:jTownsend

5/3/2023

-L- STA.

170+08 +/-

-L- STA. 171+58 +/-

-L- STA. 170+60 +/-

1 -L- STA. 176+43 +/-, 30.00' LT
2 -L- STA. 176+80 +/-, 30.00' LT
3 -L- STA. 176477 +/-, 56.00' LT
4 -L- STA. 176+80 +/-, 18.00' LT
5 -L- STA. 176+80 +/-, 11.25' LT
6 -L- STA. 177+44 +/-, 18.00' LT
7 -L- STA. 177455 +/-, 18.00' LT
8 -L- STA. 177+23 +/-, 42.00' LT
9 -Y10- STA. 10+64 +/-, 6.64' RT
10 -Y10- STA. 10+63 +/-, 4.75' LT
191 -L- STA. 178+60 +/-, 42.00' LT
12 -L- STA. 178+68 +/-, 58.25' LT
13 -L- STA. 178+85 +/-, 42.00' LT
14 -Y10- STA. 12+38 +/-, 52.89' RT
15 -Y10- STA. 12+60 +/-, 30.00' RT
16 -Y10- STA. 12+22 +/-, 30.00' RT
17 -Y10- STA. 13+18 +/-, 30.00' RT
18 -Y10- STA. 12431 +/-, 6.00' RT
19 -Y10- STA. 12+00 +/-, 20.78' LT
-L- STA. 172413 +/-
-L- STA. 172+05 +/- -L- STA. 174+30 +/-
-L- STA. 172423 +/-
-L- STA. 172420 +/-
‘\J @

-L- STA. 171416 +/-

-L- STA. 172+31 +/-

-L- STA. 172+20 +/-

* EDGELINE OFFSET 0.75' FROM
FACE OF CURB/ISLAND

-L- STA.

174+30 +/-

-L- STA. 175+81 +/-

-L- STA. 177+33 +/-

TIP NO. SHEET NO.

U-5312 PMP-15

APPROVED:

DATE:

SEAL

OOOOOO
......

& _ s,
S Q ! /1/'...
‘;ﬁu\ F asead A

821OEIC41D6F§E...AL .'5 E
\ 031533 iq§

CURB RAMP
(RSD 848.05)

-L- STA. 177+36 +/-

-L- STA. 177+87 +/-

(

SYMBOL

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T10
T11
T12
T13
T14
T40

PAVEMENT

___MARKING SCHEDULE

)
J )

DESCRIPTION
WHITE EDGELINE (4", 90 MIL)

WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (4", 90 MIL)

10 FT. WHITE SKIP (4", 90 MIL)

3 FT.-9 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL)
2 FT.-6 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL)

YELLOW EDGELINE (4", 90 MIL)

YELLOW SINGLE CENTER (4", 90 MIL)

10 FT. YELLOW SKIP (4", 90 MIL)

YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER (4", 90 MIL)

2 FT.-6 FT./SP YELLOW MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL)

WHITE GORELINE (8", 90 MIL)

T41
T42
T46
T61

=SSOTvV>3y 2

WHITE DIAGONAL (8", 90 MIL)

YELLOW DIAGONAL (8", 90 MIL)

WHITE CROSSWALK LINE (8", 90 MIL)
WHITE STOPBAR (24", 90 MIL)

LEFT TURN ARROW (90 MIL)

RIGHT TURN ARROW (90 MIL)

STRAIGHT ARROW (90 MIL)
COMBO.STRAIGHT/RIGHT (90 MIL)
U-TURN ARROW (90 MIL)

SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER (YELLOW & YELLOW)
SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER (CRYSTAL & RED)

| .L- STA. 178+83 +/- Q

-Y10- STA. 14+30 +/-
-Y10- STA. 14+81 +/-

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL
UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

940 Main Campus Drive, Suite 500 Raleigh, NC 27606
NC License No. C-3705

_Y10— STATION 15+00
EET PMP-16

SEE SH

MATCHLINE

-L- STA. 178+75 +/-

-L- STA.

180+85 +/-

YK TRAFFIC SIGNAL

PAVEMENT MARKING DETAIL




DocuSign Envelope ID: 161E2C50-EC3C-4E94-9FB1-27F32CE2430F

R:\Traffic\PavementMarking\U531Z_pm_pshloc.dgn

User:jTownsend

5/3/2023

34.00" LT
5.25' LT

-Y10- STA.
-Y10- STA.
-Y10- STA.

CO~NOYOTL WD —

19+28 +/-
TIE TO EXIST. MARKINGS

-Y11- STA. 15+47 +/-

-Y11- STA. 15+07 +/-

-Y11- STA. 16+97 +/-

-Y11- STA. 16+72 +/- CURB RAMP

(RSD 848.05)

-Y11- STA. 15472 +/-

15+11 +/-

CURB RAMP
(RSD 848.05)

CURB RAMP
(RSD 848.05)

-Y10- STA. 18+42 +/-

GREU TL-2

T

T

11+03 +/-

-Y10- STA. 16+31 +/-

-Y11- STA. 10453 +/-
10+53 +/-

184+68 +/ -

=Yil= CURTIS BRIDGE RD

=

-L- STA.

-Y11- STA. 10+56 +/-

CURB RAMP
(RSD 848.06)

/

/ -Y10- STA. 25+35 +/_‘“”/”
TIE TO EXIST. MARKINGS

TIP NO. SHEET NO.

U-5312 PMP-16

APPROVED:

DATE:

SEAL

OOOOOO
......

& _ s,
S Q ’ /1/'...
\gux FEwsead T,

-L- STA. 182408 +/-

—_
N
—
N

@ -L- STA. 183455 +/-

CAT-1°

I
I —— i

w T -
/]
[

S —§

o I

N\'\HD_\.VW

133Hs 335
1~ 3

G1—dWd
00+ 18l NOWY

182+85 +/-
183+28 +/
-L- STA.

-L- STA.

-L- STA. 185415 +/-

184+01 +/-

-L- STA. 184+89 +/-

N2 Bl ; . 2
: B210§IC41D60F%§...5A|3'3 .E g
i — B iQF
> %é%ﬁ%9mﬁ§§§§?
/ "" C. TO \\‘\‘
7/13/2023 LTI e
DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL
UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
.'
\ YL
940 Main Campus Drive, Suite 500 Raleigh, NC 27606
NC License No. C-3705
-Y10- STA. 24+13 +/-
 \\ TIE TO EXIST. MARKINGS
* EDGELINE OFFSET 0.75' FROM
AN FACE OF CURB/ISLAND
i PAVEMENT )
4 )
. MARKING SCHEDULE |
SYMBOL DESCRIPT130N
T1 WHITE EDGELINE (4", 90 MIL)
g\ T2 WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (4", 90 MIL)
\\ T3 10 FT. WHITE SKIP (4", 90 MIL)
\ T4 3 FT.-9 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL)
\ T5 2 FT.-6 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL)
Q\ T10 YELLOW EDGELINE (4", 90 MIL)
s\ T11 YELLOW SINGLE CENTER (4", 90 MIL)
\ T12 10 FT. YELLOW SKIP (4", 90 MIL)
\\ T13 YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER (4”, 90 MIL)
\ T14 2 FT.-6 FT./SP YELLOW MINISKIP (4", 90 MIL)
s T40 WHITE GORELINE (8", 90 MIL)
k T41 WHITE DIAGONAL (8", 90 MIL)
\ T42 YELLOW DIAGONAL (8", 90 MIL)
\ T46 WHITE CROSSWALK LINE (8", 90 MIL)
\ T61 WHITE STOPBAR (24", 90 MIL)
Y‘ ) LEFT TURN ARROW (90 MIL)
e r RIGHT TURN ARROW (90 MIL)
\ { STRAIGHT ARROW (90 MIL)
’//// F’ COMBO.STRAIGHT/RIGHT (90 MIL)
= N U-TURN ARROW (90 MIL)
ME SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER (YELLOW & YELLOW)
-L- STA. 187+13 +/- L MF SNOWPLOWABLE MARKER (CRYSTAL & RED) y
@ -L- STA. 188+63 +/-
TIE TO EXIST. MARKINGS

YK TRAFFIC SIGNAL

PAVEMENT MARKING DETAIL




